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CLASSIFICA  CIRCUITO

GP SALITE CAMUNE - VALLECAMONICA CUP 2018

(Stilata tenendo conto dei migliori risultati delle prove disputate)

ELITESPORT

1 GHISLANZONI ANDREA 390 360TEAM TRAPLETTI - LA PACE 39011/ 30

2 VAIRA CRISTIAN 360 330PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD 36011/ 30

3 BACCANELLI ROBERTO 336 306GNANI BIKE TEAM 33611/ 30

4 CAPELLI SIMONE 316 286WR COMPOSITI RACING A.S.

D.
31611/ 30

5 PAROLARI ANDREA 298 268NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 29811/ 30

6 DAGANI ALFIO 282 252BIKE3LANDS ASD 28211/ 30

7 LANDRINI GIANLUCA 268 238ASD TEAM BARDY 26811/ 30

8 MILANI DANIEL 255 225TEAM TRAPLETTI - LA PACE 25511/ 30

9 AMBONI ANDREA 243 213NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 24311/ 30

10 RONCHI LUCA 232 202BIEMME GARDA SPORT S.S.

D.R.L.
23211/ 30

11 BOTTICCHIO SIMONE 222 192VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
22211/ 30

12 MARIN SIMONE 214 184U.C. CAERANO A.S.D. 21411/ 30

13 BIGONI ROBERTO 206 176CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.

S.D.
20611/ 30

14 ROSA PATRICK 198 168VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEA

M
19811/ 30

15 SORTENI DIEGO 190 160GNANI BIKE TEAM 19011/ 30

16 RODENGHI FEDERICO 182 152VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
18211/ 30

17 GHEZA RUGGERO 176 146VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
17611/ 30

18 BARRANCA LUCA 170 140ASD POLISPORTIVA EDOLES

E
17011/ 30

19 MARTINAZZOLI FILIPPO 164 134VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
16411/ 30

20 BERTASI MICHAEL 30A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI 3010/ 30

21 BALLERINI GABRIELE 30NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 3010/ 30
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MASTER 1

1 BONANOMI STEFANO 390 360ASD TEAM MP FILTRI 39011/ 30

2 BERTELLI MATTIA 360 330ASD EX3MOTRUE RACING 36011/ 30

3 ZILIANI ALESSIO 336 306FTC EQUIPE A.S.D. 33611/ 30

4 RIGHETTI MICHELE 316 286A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI 31611/ 30

5 MAGANZINI PAOLO 298 268ISOLPI RACING TEAM 29811/ 30

6 VINCI ANDREA 282 252 S.C. MONTEPONI A.C.D. 28211/ 30

7 RIZZA STEFANO 268 238BOARIO A.S.D. 26811/ 30

8 PATANE' MATTEO 255 225CICLI GAI CHIERI 25511/ 30

9 MARIOTTI LUCA 243 213NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 24311/ 30

10 GNANI RICCARDO 232 202BOARIO A.S.D. 23211/ 30

11 ORSIGNOLA DAVIDE 222 192GNANI BIKE TEAM 22211/ 30

12 ROSSINI SAMUELE 214 184TEAM COMOBIKE ASD 21411/ 30

13 BERNARDI DAVIDE ANTONIO 206 176GNANI BIKE TEAM 20611/ 30

14 PATRONI MICHAEL 198 168BOARIO A.S.D. 19811/ 30

15 LAFFRANCHI MARCO 190 160VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
19011/ 30

16 MARTINELLI MATTEO 182 152BOARIO A.S.D. 18211/ 30

17 ORIENTE MATTEO 176 146VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
17611/ 30

18 MASCIA MATTEO 30 S.C. MONTEPONI A.C.D. 3010/ 30

19 FRUSCA CRISTIAN 30FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLA

ND
3010/ 30
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MASTER 2

1 DENTELLA DAVIDE 390 360BECYCLE TEAM 39011/ 30

2 MASSA ROBERTO 360 330FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLA

ND
36011/ 30

3 GNANI ENZO 336 306GNANI BIKE TEAM 33611/ 30

4 MALGARIDA LUCA 316 286A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 31611/ 30

5 BELLETTI DAVIDE 298 268MX PROJECT 29811/ 30

6 PIRRONI GIAN LUCA 282 252 S.C. MONTEPONI A.C.D. 28211/ 30

7 MENDENI PAOLO 268 238NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 26811/ 30

8 BONDIONI TIZIANO 255 225NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 25511/ 30

9 ROTA GERMANO 243 213MTB SUISIO 24311/ 30

10 BONOMO DAVIDE 232 202BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D. 23211/ 30

11 COLOMBO MARCO 222 192CICLISTICA SEREGNO A.S.D. 22211/ 30

12 ROSSI GIOVANNI 214 184BOARIO A.S.D. 21411/ 30

13 ROSSI PIERLUIGI 206 176GNANI BIKE TEAM 20611/ 30

14 FERITI GABRIELE 198 168VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
19811/ 30

15 RIVOLTI MAURIZIO 190 160CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
19011/ 30

16 PAINI SILVANO 182 152GNANI BIKE TEAM 18211/ 30

17 CAGNA GIANLUIGI 176 146ASD POLISPORTIVA EDOLES

E
17611/ 30
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MASTER 3

1 COLOMBO ANDREA 390 360CICLISTICA SEREGNO A.S.D. 39011/ 30

2 SPATTI GIOVANNI 360 330CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.

S.D.
36011/ 30

3 UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN 336 306CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 33611/ 30

4 BELLICINI BERNARDO 316 286VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
31611/ 30

5 MARTINAZZOLI CRISTIAN TOM 298 268GNANI BIKE TEAM 29811/ 30

6 D'ANTONIO MASSIMO 282 252GNANI BIKE TEAM 28211/ 30

7 FORZATTI LUCA 268 238DELICATESSE ASD 26811/ 30

8 DEIDDA GIUSEPPE 255 225A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 25511/ 30

9 PANARESE ISIDORO 243 213BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA 24311/ 30

10 RIZZI IVAN 232 202GNANI BIKE TEAM 23211/ 30

11 MENDENI ROBERTO 222 192NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 22211/ 30

12 GAIONI LUCA 214 184BOARIO A.S.D. 21411/ 30

13 BONOMELLI LUCA 206 176CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
20611/ 30

14 ZINETTI ENRICO 198 168SSD TEAM STOCCHETTI - JO

LLY WEAR S.R.L.
19811/ 30

15 ZIZIOLI ANDREA 190 160FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM 19011/ 30

16 CAVENAGHI LORENZO 182 152DELICATESSE ASD 18211/ 30

17 BETTINELLI DANIELE 176 146TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D. 17611/ 30

18 MORETTI IVAN MARINO 170 140BOARIO A.S.D. 17011/ 30

19 RONCHI HERMES 164 134BOARIO A.S.D. 16411/ 30

20 SCOLARI MARCO 158 128VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
15811/ 30

21 ZANETTI CRISTIAN 152 122MATA TEAM   A.S.D. 15211/ 30

22 MARTINELLI IVAN 148 118VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
14811/ 30
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MASTER 4

1 FENAROLI DIEGO 390 360ISOLPI RACING TEAM 39011/ 30

2 CARAVONA SANDRO 360 330TEAM TRAPLETTI - LA PACE 36011/ 30

3 PAGANELLI FABIO 336 306BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA 33611/ 30

4 RICHINI PLINIO CESARE 316 286TEAM BARBLANCO - ENDI C

AFFE'
31611/ 30

5 CAMPANA MASSIMO 298 268SC FORMIGOSA ASD 29811/ 30

6 RUSSO SALVATORE 282 252BICICLETTE MARZANO 28211/ 30

7 UNTERPERTINGER FILIPP 268 238POLI.A.V.I. BIKE TEAM 26811/ 30

8 CASLINI PAOLO 255 225CICLI ROSSI 25511/ 30

9 FOCCOLI MARCO 243 213SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A.

S.D.
24311/ 30

10 ZABBIALINI ANDREA 232 202ISOLPI RACING TEAM 23211/ 30

11 PREVITALI STEFANO 222 192BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA 22211/ 30

12 BRESSANELLI IVAN 214 184A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 21411/ 30

13 MORANA CORRADO 206 176BOARIO A.S.D. 20611/ 30

14 BALDASSARRI ALVIERO 198 168CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
19811/ 30

15 ZILIANI LUCA BATTISTA 190 160CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.

S.D.
19011/ 30

16 COMININI MIRKO 182 152PEDALE VINTAGE A.S.D. 18211/ 30

17 MININI DAVIDE 176 146CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
17611/ 30

18 POLI LUCA 170 140ASD CAFFARO TEAM 17011/ 30

19 TILOLA DANIELE 164 134BOARIO A.S.D. 16411/ 30
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MASTER 5

1 LINARDI TARCISIO 390 360CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 39011/ 30

2 VAIRA CLAUDIO 360 330A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 36011/ 30

3 VILLA GIANLUCA 336 306USC CARAVAGGIO 33611/ 30

4 SAVOLDI FRANCESCO 316 286BECYCLE TEAM 31611/ 30

5 CADEI MARCO 298 268CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
29811/ 30

6 DI MAIO MAURO 282 252G.S.TRABATTONI ASD 28211/ 30

7 FAUSTINI STEFANO 268 238BUTTY A.S.D. 26811/ 30

8 PEPPICELLI MARCO 255 225BOARIO A.S.D. 25511/ 30

9 LOCATELLI MAURO 243 213TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZ

ED
24311/ 30

10 LONDONI GIANLUCA 232 202SYSTEM CARS ASD 23211/ 30

11 RAVASIO GIUSEPPE 222 192BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA 22211/ 30

12 DUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA 214 184NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 21411/ 30

13 PANZERI IVANO 206 176PEDALE LECCHESE ASD 20611/ 30

14 SPADACINI FRANCESCO 198 168NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 19811/ 30

15 BETTONI GIAMBATTISTA 190 160BOARIO A.S.D. 19011/ 30

16 IOTTI MICHELE UGO 182 152BECYCLE TEAM 18211/ 30

17 OMBONI FABRIZIO 176 146BOARIO A.S.D. 17611/ 30

18 FANTON PAOLO RODOLFO 170 140FOUR ES RACING TEAM 17011/ 30
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MASTER 6

1 PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVANNI 390 360BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA 39011/ 30

2 NIGLIA MICHELE 360 330SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A.

S.D.
36011/ 30

3 DELLAGIACOMA PIERGIORGIO 336 306CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 33611/ 30

4 ARICI LEONARDO 316 286RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D

.
31611/ 30

5 CORTESI DAVIDE 298 268G.S. CITTA' DI TREVIGLIO 29811/ 30

6 BETTINESCHI NATALE 282 252BOARIO A.S.D. 28211/ 30

7 GAVAZZENI RICCARDO 268 238BECYCLE TEAM 26811/ 30

8 MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO 255 225BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA 25511/ 30

9 BERLINGHIERI VIRGILIO 243 213CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
24311/ 30

10 ROVERSELLI SERGIO 232 20277 GUIDIZZOLO 23211/ 30

11 CUK TOMISLAV 222 192SD BAM.BI 22211/ 30

12 LAFFRANCHI MAURO 214 184A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 21411/ 30

13 BRIVIO ADELIO 206 176CICLISTICA SEREGNO A.S.D. 20611/ 30

14 PRANDINI FRANCO 198 168POL. S. GIORGIO UGO BIKE 19811/ 30

15 GOZZI CESARE 190 160SIRONITANZI 1947 SEVESO - 

A.S.D.
19011/ 30

16 PACCHIOTTI DANIELE 182 152ASD POLISPORTIVA EDOLES

E
18211/ 30

17 BORRELLO PIERLUIGI 176 146ASD POLISPORTIVA EDOLES

E
17611/ 30

18 GIORGI PEDRO CORRADO 170 140VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
17011/ 30
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MASTER 7-8

1 VIGL ALOIS 390 360CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 39011/ 30

2 GHIRARDELLI LORENZO 360 330ASD TEAM BARDY 36011/ 30

3 GIALDINI RUGGERO 336 30677 GUIDIZZOLO 33611/ 30

4 SOLETTI IVANO 316 286TEAM EXTREME TEAM ASD 31611/ 30

5 BERTELLI GIROLAMO 298 268CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
29811/ 30

6 CONTESSI DARIO 282 252ASD TEAM BARDY 28211/ 30

7 ZANOLETTI ALFREDO PIETRO 268 238CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.

S.D.
26811/ 30

8 VISMARA GIACOMO 255 225BECYCLE TEAM 25511/ 30

9 GARATTINI VALERIO 243 213NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 24311/ 30

10 PLATI ROMANO 232 202BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA 23211/ 30

11 DURANTI BENITO 222 192ASD SONCINESE 22211/ 30

12 TORRI CARLO 214 184REGOLO-TRE COLLI 21411/ 30

13 BERTONI ENIO 206 176CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
20611/ 30

14 PERLETTI VIRGILIO 198 168CICLI BENEDETTI ASD 19811/ 30

15 GAZZOLI FULVIO 190 160A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE 19011/ 30

WOMAN

1 MASSARO SIMONA 390 360BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM 39011/ 30

2 BALZARINI BIANCA 360 330ASD POLISPORTIVA EDOLES

E
36011/ 30

3 GRASSI NICOLETTA 336 306POL. S. GIORGIO UGO BIKE 33611/ 30

4 POETINI DANIELA 316 286MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. 31611/ 30

5 BORRELLO CATERINA 298 268ASD POLISPORTIVA EDOLES

E
29811/ 30

6 FERRARI GIUSEPPINA 282 252SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A.

S.D.
28211/ 30

7 GIACOMELLI SERAFINA 268 238CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLP

INO
26811/ 30

8 PESSOGNELLI MONICA 30VALGRIGNA CYCLING TEA

M
3010/ 30

157
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